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Key Stage 2 SATs 2022-2023
	
	Reading 
	Writing 
	GPS 

(Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling)
	Maths
	Combined 

(Reading, Writing and Maths)

	Percentage of children who attained Expected standard or higher
	84%
	74%
	80%
	89%
	68%

	Percentage of children who attained Greater Depth
	40%
	13%
	45%
	38%
	9%

	Average scaled score
	107.3
	
	106.6
	107.6
	

	Average Progress score
	2.4
	0
	
	3.4
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